
To: 
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent Thur 9/28/2017 8:56:33 PM 
Subject: Re: Karluz Employment 

thanks 
thinking it is PHI this weekend.. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

On Sep 28, 2017, at 4:22 PM, wrote: 

Agree Merwin should be direct contact...he is aware they are hired? coming? I would 
think Karyna will be involved as well...I will ask her now. There should be a plan. 

Jeffrey is to leave for Paris on Sunday...not sure of timing. If he will be here, I will ask if 
he would like to see them sunday. Otherwise, agree they should report to 71st 
Monday Oct. 2 9am... (?)! 

On Sep 28, 2017, at 4:17 PM, Richard Kahn 

wrote:

i guess they should come to house if jcc in residence or wait till monday am if JEE is 
gone 

merwin should be their direct contact 
thoughts? 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa 
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ceEM. 

On Sc 28, 2017, at 4:01 Pha
wrot . 

flights donc...do they know who they are to report to once here? 

On Se 28 2017 at 3:17 PM, Richard Kahn 
wrote: 

ok 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
tel

ce 

On Sep 28, 2017, at 3:06 PM, 

ote: 

Ok! I will work on airfare! 
we will need to discuss apartment again it sounds talk 

to ICaryna...we only have one 
apt they can go into, 11P which 
is a studio...and I know she 
needs to have curtains 
installed... 
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On Sep 28, 2017, at 
3:02 PM, Richard 
Kahn 

wrote: 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New 22 
tel 
fa 
cel 

Begin 
forwar 
ded 
messag 
e: 

From: 
"jeffre 
y E." 
<jeeva 
cation 
amnia 
il.com 

Subje 
et: 
Re: 
Karlu 
z 
Empl 
oyme 
nt 
Date: 
Septe 
mber 
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28, 
2017 
at 
3:01:0 
4 PM 
EDT 
To: 
Richar 
d 
Kahn 

Sun 

On Thu, Sep 28, 2017 at 2:40 PM Richard Kahn 

> 
wrote: 

please confirm karluz to NYC this weekend 
(sat or sun?) 
also you mentioned apt at 301 to stay at 
instead of at 9 cast 71st? 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
to 

ce 
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Begin forwarded message: 

From: Karluz 
Subject: Emplitil 
Date: September 27, 2017 at 
2 45 40 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 

Hi Mr. Khan, 

Good afternoon , hope all is well with 
you , just a quick follow up , how are 
we going to proceed next week . 
Awaiting for further instruction, Thank 
you very much. 

Crl 

Vero Beach , FL 32962 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only 

for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly 

prohibi 
ted 

and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us 

immedi 
ately 
by 

return e-mail or by e-mail to 
icevaca 
tion@g 
mail.co 
m, and 
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destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights 

reserve 
d 
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